SC4200c Claros Connector
Condition-based Maintenance
Predictive diagnostic software constantly monitors your
instruments’ health, allowing you to optimize your maintenance
schedule and prioritize according to true need.
Enhance your controller with remote accessibility
Connect your existing Hach SC200 or SC1000 for remote access to online systems data
anytime, anywhere.

Top and bottom views
4	 SC4200c Claros Connector
Order Information
Claros Connector
LXV524.99.100A0 SC4200c Claros Connector, LAN, with plug
LXV524.99.110A0 SC4200c Claros Connector, 3G/4G AT&T US, with plug
LXV524.99.130A0 SC4200c Claros Connector, 3G/4G Europe, with plug
LXV524.99.140A0 SC4200c Claros Connector, External Box for Wi-Fi/Cellular,
with plug
Other configurations are available.
Please contact Hach Technical Support or your Hach representative.
Accessories
LXZ524.99.00046 Remote Service Connector for SC200
LXZ524.99.00043 Remote Service Connector for SC1000
LXZ524.99.00004 UV Protection Screen
LXZ524.99.00033 Sunroof Visor
LXZ524.99.00037 Sunroof
D
O
C
05